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Petlas 18.4-34 TAG0

Sku: 34004608556000
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Tyre Size
Pattern

Ply rating

LI

Sl

Condition
E-mark

M+S
3PMSF

TRA code
OD (mm)
SW (mm)
Construction
Product group

Short description

BUuyBIgIryies

Technical specifications:

MEMBER OF
TRIBATYRE

GROUP

18.4-34
TA60
14PR
156

A6

new
YES
NO

NO

R1
1650
467
crossply

agricultural

18.4-34 Petlas TAGO (R-1) 14PR 156A6 TT
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